Ipswich Wednesday 7 August, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap

800 metres $27500
01  Cuzco(Peter & Will Hulbert) Jim Byrne
02 I Want Your Love(Paul Nolan Nick Keal
@nr))
03 I'm Jacko(Mick O'Neill) Ms Laura
Cheshire
04  Wurst On Fire (NZ)(Barry Sean Cormack
Baldwin)
05 Threepoint Missile(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd
06 Elite Grey(Michael Lakey) Taylor Marshall
07 Discipline(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
08 Barcarole (NZ)(Bradley Hudson) Ms Miki Nakao
09 Dark Rocker(Shane Green) Zoe White
10  Mystical Wisp(Reg Mackay) Rikki Palmer
11 Out Fox'em(Garry Osborne) Ron Stewart

11:58AM

4 59.0
6 59.0

2 575

3 57.0

11 56.0
55.5
54.5

10 54.0
1 54.0
8 54.0
9 54.0

2 HAPPY RETIREMENT GEORGE SAWYERS Maiden Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03
04
05

07

08
09
10

11
12
13

$27500

Dark Euro(Scott Henley)
Lord Minty(Kelly Schweida)

Anthony Allen
Mark Du Plessis

Rock 'n' Sol(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
Ragnor(Maryann Brosnan) Jake Bayliss
Chantilly Bay(Steven O'Dea) Matthew
McGillivray

Marylee(Charlie Henry) Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Zymatic(Lennie Wheeler) Michael Cahill

Omorfos(Tina Cotsiopoulos) Andrew Spinks

Arcing Hard(Ron Jackson) Jackson

Murphy
De Nova Stella(Reg Mackay) Rikki Palmer
Grey Court(Pat Duff) Ms Miki Nakao

Lakoudis(Cherie O'Neill) Sean Cormack

Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000

01

Baby Boomer(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne

12:33PM

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.0

U o W NN

4 555

6 55.5
13 54.5
10 54.0

12 54.0
9 54.0
54.0

CHANNEL SEVEN QTIS Three-Years-0ld Colts and Geldings

01:08PM

9 57.0

02  Cubix(Matthew Dunn) Matthew 10 57.0
McGillivray
03  Harrington(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Wiggins 7 57.0
04 Leo The Lion(Paul Butterworth) Larry Cassidy 4 57.0
05 My Boy Sam(David Vandyke) Dale Smith 3 57.0
06 Redzeb(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 5 57.0
07 Royal Sheen(Chris Munce) Sean Cormack 8 57.0
08 Soldati(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 1 57.0
09 Stunt Pilot(Bevan Laming) Ron Stewart 6 57.0
10  Terrius(Tony Sears) Michael Cahill 2 57.0
CARLTON MID QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and Geldings
Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000 01:43PM
01 All To Do(Stuart Kendrick) Matthew 3 57.0
McGillivray
02 Battle Strike(Toby & Trent Ryan Maloney 11 57.0
Edmonds)
03 Global Venture(James Hepworth) Adam Spinks 2 57.0
04 Jarrow(Kacy Fogden) Jim Byrne 5 57.0
05 Masared(Gary Duncan) Adam Sewell 1 57.0
06 Powerful One(Helen Page) Jason Taylor 9 57.0
07 Rising Star(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman 4 57.0
08 Sir Whittington(Beau Gorman) Jake Bayliss 7 57.0
10  Sugar Zone(Anderson Heathcote Mark Du Plessis 10 57.0
Racing)
11 Walk On By(Kelly Schweida) James Orman 6 57.0
12 Whistlin' Arrow(Peter Moncrieff) Ms Alannah 8 57.0
Fancourt

RAY WHITE IPSWICH QTIS Three-Years-0Id Fillies Maiden
Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03
04

06

Current(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Ryan Maloney

Dee Day Diva(Anderson Dale Smith
Heathcote Racing)
Haunted House(Beau Gorman) Michael Cahill

Madame Mo(Anderson Heathcote Mark Du Plessis
Racing)

Mishani Secret (Leon Phillips)
Mocking(Jackie Crompton)

Corey Bayliss
Zoe White

02:18PM

3
2

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0

09
10

14
15

Sheezasinga(Barry Lockwood) Ryan Wiggins
Spirit Rich(Anderson Heathcote Jackson
Racing) Murphy

(EM)Cuban Mint(Liam Birchley)
(EM)Twerk(Chris Munce)

Ron Stewart
Sean Cormack

57.0

10 57.0
12 57.0

6 WHITTINGTON @ GRANDVIEW STUD Class 3 Handicap

1100 metres $35000
03  Weboughtazou(David Vandyke) Ryan Maloney
04 Masterati(Steven O'Dea) Ms Stephanie
Thornton
05 Dreamscope(Anderson Heathcote Jackson
Racing) Murphy
08 Bris Vegas(Kelly Schweida) Les Tilley
09 Vouch for Me(Debbie Newham) Michael Cahill
10  She's Spicy(Matthew Dunn) Robbie Fradd
11 Hollaback Girl(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
12 Whistlindixie Lad(Peter Moncrieff) Ms Alannah
Fancourt

7 TAB Class 5 Handicap

1200 metres $35000
01  Snipstream(Donald Baker) Nick Keal
02 Adoradancer(Barry Lockwood) Dale Smith
04 Dream Master(Toby & Trent Jackson
Edmonds) Murphy
05 Happy Hooves(Tony Gollan) Larry Cassidy
06 Aeecee Tong De(Desleigh Jim Byrne

Forster)

08 Captivator(Gregory Booth) Sean Cormack
10 District(Richie Stephenson) Keniji Yoshida
11 Sailor Gerri(Liam Birchley) Ron Stewart
12 Few Too Many(Ben Ahrens) Corey Bayliss
13 Lady Micaela(Brian Costello) Ms Alannah
Fancourt

8 RIVER 949 BenchMark 65 Handicap

1666 metres $35000
01  Scoutabout(David Fletcher) Michael Cahill
05 Courageous Rock (USA)(Gary Sean Cormack

Duncan)

02:53PM

7 58.5
4 58.0

2 575

55.5
55.5
54.5
54.0
12 54.0

U W O

03:28PM
5 59.0
3 585
10 58.0

9 58.0
4 57.0

1 545
7 54.0
11 54.0
8 54.0
6 54.0

04:03PM

10 60.0
1 57.5




06 Ipso Nem Felek(John Holcombe) Mark Du Plessis 3 575

07 Jet Train(Kelly Schweida) Les Tilley 6 57.5
08 Advance Warning(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd 11 57.0
10  Open Road(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 4 56.5
11 Ritchford(Anderson Heathcote Dale Smith 2 56.5
Racing)
12 SAME OLD(Nicole Luke) Jackson 5 55.0
Murphy
9 QUEENSLAND TIMES Class 2 Plate
1350 metres $35000 04:38PM
01 Coach(Anderson Heathcote Mark Du Plessis 4 59.0
Racing)
02 Enterprise Prince(Michael Lakey) Matthew 11 59.0
McGillivray
03 Exdream(Kris Lees) Ryan Maloney 2 59.0
04 Jackpot Jay(Les Kelly) Jasen Watkins 1 59.0
05 Lucap (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Michael Murphy 6 59.0
06 Rothman(Liam Birchley) Ryan Wiggins 9 59.0
07 Hi Zero(Steven O'Dea) Ron Stewart 15 57.5
09 Tario Tario(Glen Petersen) Wayne 7 57.5
O'Connell
11 Lady Ringo(Gary Doughty) Corey Bayliss 5 57.0
14 Tricky Mix(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 12 55.5
15 Uno Amor(Troy Pascoe) Michael Cahill 3 555
19 (EM)EVENING(Reg Mackay) Rikki Palmer 8 55.5
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Disclaimer
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Please check with official TAB information lists.




